
  
 
 

        St Dunstan’s Catholic School  

              Drayton Road, King’s Heath, Birmingham, B14 7LP 
 

              As we Grow With God, We Learn From Each Other 
 

 

Masses  
 

Masses are held on Wednesdays at St Dunstan’s Catholic Church at 

9:30am. Parents and carers are welcome to join us weekly. The following 

classes will lead us in Mass this half term: 

 

Wednesday 10th January  5SH 

Wednesday 17th January   3EK 

Wednesday 24th January  No Mass 

Wednesday 31st January  Led by Bishop Challenor  

Wednesday 7th February 4LT 

Spring Term 2 

Wednesday 21st February 3/4AK 

Wednesday 28th February  No Mass  

Wednesday 6th March  2VC 

Wednesday 13th March 1/2 CA 

Wednesday 20th March  Led by Year 3 children who are 
receiving the Sacrament of 
Reconciliation 
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